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Master of Commerce Intemal Examination Schedule 

September 2025 

Books, Papers, Smartwatches and Mobile phones are prohibited i~ the 
Examination Hall. 

All students must read all rules and regulations of Examination before 

entering Examination Hall. 

Date 

12-09-2025 

13-09-2025 

15-09-2025 

16-09-2025 

17-09-2025 

18-09-2025 

Exam time: 12:45 pm to 02:45 pm 

Subject 

M.Com Sem 1 

Economics of Growth, 

Development and Planning - I 

Management Theory and 

Practice - I 

Advertising and Sales 

Management-I 

Financial and Management 

Accounting - I 

Financial and Management 

Accounting - II 

Financial and Management 

Accounting - III 

M.Com Sem 3 

Organized Markets -1 

Financial Management - I 

Stra~egic Management - I 

Financial & Management 

Accounting - VII 

Financial & ·Management 

Accounting - VIII 

Financial & Management 

Accounting - IX 

Dr. 

( 

PRl:\flPAL 
SDJINTERNATIO~ \LCOLLE~E, VESU 

(M.Sc~C.A.}'Wf.SJM.COM.JM.ScJT.l 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


