

## 20/06/2025

## Master of Commerce Internal Examination Schedule September 2025

## Books, Papers, Smartwatches and Mobile phones are prohibited in the Examination Hall.

All students must read all rules and regulations of Examination before entering Examination Hall.

Date	Subject	
	M.Com Sem 1	M.Com Sem 3
12-09-2025	Economics of Growth, Development and Planning – I	Organized Markets – I
13-09-2025	Management Theory and Practice – I	Financial Management – I
15-09-2025	Advertising and Sales Management – I	Strategic Management – I
16-09-2025	Financial and Management Accounting – I	Financial & Management Accounting – VII
17-09-2025	Financial and Management Accounting – II	Financial & Management Accounting – VIII
18-09-2025	Financial and Management Accounting – III	Financial & Management Accounting - IX

## Exam time: 12:45 pm to 02:45 pm



Dr. Adit Bhatt (Principal)

PRINCIPAL SDJ INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE, VESU [M.Sc.(C.A.)/M.M.S./M.COM./M.Sc.IT.]